### University of Rhode Island

## DigitalCommons@URI

**Faculty Senate Bills** 

**Faculty Senate** 

5-7-1970

# Change in Composition of Academic Appeals Board

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen\_bills

#### **Recommended Citation**

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate, "Change in Composition of Academic Appeals Board" (1970). *Faculty Senate Bills.* Paper 341.

https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen\_bills/341

This Legislation is brought to you by the University of Rhode Island. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty Senate Bills by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact digitalcommons-group@uri.edu. For permission to reuse copyrighted content, contact the author directly.

## UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND

## FACULTY SENATE

BILL

## Adopted by the Faculty Senate

Afternoon both facings			No.	E	1	/E	1 1	7
	۱۱ آه ک	UY:	. 77 5	My	y per	T	D.	The age
		19		- Jane	7	37(		
OF.	FIC	E C	F.	THE	PR	EÇI	DEI	17

TO: President Werner A. Baum

FRO	M: Chairman of the Faculty Senate	The second secon					
1.	The Attached BILL, titled Change in Composition of Academic Appea	ls Board					
	is forwarded for your consideration.						
2.	The original and two copies for your use are included.	,					
3.		970					
4.	(date) After considering this bill, will you please indicate your approval or disapproval. Return the original or forward it to the Board of Trustees, completing the appropriate endorsement below.						
5.	In accordance with Section 8, paragraph 2 of the Senate's By-Laws, bill will become effective on May 28, 1970 (date), three weeks after Senate approval, unless: (1) specific dates for implementation written into the bill; (2) you return it disapproved; (3) you forward to the Board of Trustees for their approval; or (4) the Universe Faculty petitions for a referendum. If the bill is forwarded to the Board of Trustees, it will not become effective until approved by the May 8, 1970  May 8, 1970  Chairman of the Faculty Senate.	on are ward ity e ne Board/s/					
END	DORSEMENT 1.						
T0:	Chairman of the Faculty Senate						
FRO	DM: President of the University						
1.	Returned.						
2.	Approved Disapproved						
3.	(If approved) In my opinion, transmittal to the Board of Trustees necessary.	is not					
	(date) President						

Form approved 11/65

(OVER)

ALTERNATE ENDORSEMENT 1.		
TO: Chairman of the Board of Trustees.		
FROM: The University President	ed odkir.	
1. Forwarded.		
2. Approved.		
		_/s/
(date)	President	7,
		NA 450 NO 623
ENDORSEMENT 2.		! .
TO: Chairman of the Faculty Senate		
FROM: Chairman of the Board of Trustees,	via the University President.	
1. Forwarded.	the state of the s	
		/s/
(date)		
the second of the second	(Office)	etinguises
ENDORSEMENT 3.		
TO: Chairman of the Faculty Senate		*, -
FROM: The University President		
	and of Trustage	
1. Forwarded from the Chairman of the Bo	and or mustees.	
(date)	President	_/s/
Onicinal massical and forwarded to the Co	severage of the Country and Desire	£
Original received and forwarded to the Se filing in the Archives of the University.		rar Tor
	¥1.80°	/s/
(date)	Chairman of the Faculty Sen	WETOVSKY)

Amend composition of "Academic Appeals Board" (Bill No. 54) to include the President of the Graduate Student Association.